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Moto Trophy

SG-3 Klassik 350, Klassik 500

Result Training 1

Odenwald Klassik 2022

Klassik Motorsport
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11 -12 June 2022

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Car Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 245 Timo Ramolla Yamaha K-500 1 58.6529 7 12 12153
Single Power Racing

2 554 Heiri Bechtel HONDA K-500 2 58.7337 5 0.0808 0.0808 12 121 .36

3 714 Mirko Reipka Yamaha K-500 3 59.7837 6 11308 10500 12 119.23

4 68 Richard Piutti Honda K-500 4 1:01.1030 5 24501 13193 11 116.66
Senioren Racing Team

5 84 Rudolf Weber Seeley Ducati 350 K-350 1 1:01.2528 9 25999 01498 10 116 .37
HWE Motorsport Karlsruhe

6 73 Albert Manz Yamaha K-500 5 1:01.7121 9 30592 04593 11 11550

7 9 Mathias Rausch Honda K-500 6 1:02.5626 5 39097 08505 12 11393
Motobene /Rausch-Racing

8 1 Hans Poljack Yamaha K-500 7 1:02.7882 6 41353 02256 8 11352

9 99 Hermann Bussmann Honda K-500 8 1:02.9831 9 43302 01949 11 113.17
H B Cross Race

10 69 Klaus Adler Honda K-500 9 1:03.0827 6 44298 0.0996 9 11299
Naggisch Racing Odenwald

11 53 Andreas Hett Honda K-500 10 1:03.6992 10 50463 06165 10 11190
TAUNUS MO TO Racing

12 12 Manfred Kunert Honda K-500 11 1:05.3269 9 66740 16277 10 109.11

13 116 Reinhold Wipplinger Honda K-500 12 1:07.2015 7 85486 18746 7 106 .07
Naggis ch-Racing-Odenwald

14 95 Karl Frohnmayer Matchless K-500 13 1:08.7347 9 100818 15332 10 103.70

15 29 Joanvan de Pol Honda K-500 14 1:08.9174 8 102645 01827 10 103 43
Black Mamba Racing

16 61 Ruediger Freund MV Agusta K-350 2 1:12.2461 3 135932 33287 3 98.66
MV A gusta Schweiz

17 88 Helmut Egler MV Agusta K-350 3 1:22.5380 2 238851 102919 2 86.36
Red Baron MV Racing Team

18 34  Karlheinz Liebrandt Moto Morini K-350 4

Fastest time: 58.6529 inlap 7 by nbr. 245 : Timo Ramolla (Y amaha)
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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